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STATE SCHOOL FACILITY PROGRAM

NEW CONSTRUCTION FUNDING ANALYSIS



5th-Year Enrollment Projection
K-6

Grants
7-8

Grants
9-12

Grants
Non-Severe
SDC Grants

Severe SDC
Grants

Projected Enrollment (SAB 50-01) 9,391 2,857 6,053 411 330
Existing Capacity (SAB 50-02) (3,400) (540) (3,687) (160) 0
Estimated 2019-20 Eligibility (SAB 50-03) 5,991 2,317 2,366 251 330
Projects / Adjustments
Abby Reinke Elementary  (#50/75192-00-001) (300) 0 0 0 0
Sparkman (Joan F.) Elementary  (#50/75192-00-002) (300) 0 0 0 0
Temecula Elementary  (#50/75192-00-003) (134) 0 0 0 0
Temecula Elementary  (#50/75192-00-003) (116) 0 0 0 0
Rancho Elementary  (#50/75192-00-004) (225) 0 0 0 0
Vintage Hills Elementary  (#50/75192-00-005) (300) 0 0 0 0
Abby Reinke Elementary  (#50/75192-00-006) (950) 0 0 0 0
James L. Day Middle  (#50/75192-00-007) (100) (270) 0 0 0
Sweetwater Elementary - Ysabel Barnett  (#50/75192-00-010) (900) 0 0 0 0
Middle #6 - Bella Vista Ms (New)  (#50/75192-00-011) (500) (1,080) 0 (26) 0
French Valley Elem. (New)  (#50/75192-00-012) (900) 0 0 0 0
Chaparral High  (#50/75192-00-014) 0 0 (594) 0 0
Margarita Middle  (#50/75192-00-015) (100) (270) 0 0 0
Vail Elementary  (#50/75192-00-016) (400) 0 0 0 0
Temecula Middle  (#50/75192-00-017) 0 (324) 0 0 0
Temecula Valley High  (#50/75192-00-018) 0 0 (243) 0 0
Quinta Do Lago Elementary (La Vorgna)  (#50/75192-00-019) (1,275) 0 0 0 0
Ranch Bella Vista Elementary  (#50/75192-00-020) (896) (379) 0 0 0
Temecula Valley High  (#50/75192-00-021) 0 0 (513) 0 0
Crowne Hill Elementary  (#50/75192-00-024) 0 (67) (833) 0 0
French Valley Elem.  (#50/75192-00-025) 0 0 (350) 0 0
Ysabel Barnett Elementary  (#50/75192-00-026) 0 0 (275) 0 0
Crowne Hill Elementary  (#50/75192-00-029) 0 0 (375) 0 0
Temecula Elementary  (#50/75192-00-030) (201) 0 0 0 0
Temecula Elementary  (#50/75192-00-030) (174) 0 0 0 0
K-12 Education Complex - Temecula Prep  (#50/75192-00-032) 0 0 0 0 0
K-12 Education Complex - Temecula Valley Charter   (#50/75192-00-033) (700) (351) 0 0 0
Temecula Valley High  (#50/75192-00-035) 0 0 (54) 0 0
Temecula Valley Charter School  (#50/75192-00-036) (100) (189) 0 0 0
Temecula Preparatory School  (#50/75192-00-037) (325) 0 0 0 0
Temecula Valley High  (#50/75192-00-039) 0 0 (27) 0 0

Total Projects / Adjustments (8,896) (2,930) (3,264) (26) 0
Estimated Remaining Eligibility (2,905) (613) (898) 225 330
Estimated State Grant* (50%) -$ -$ -$ 5,349,600$ 11,730,510$ 
Estimated District Match  (50%) -$ -$ -$ 5,349,600$ 11,730,510$ 
Estimated Total Funding (100%) $0 $0 $0 $10,699,200 $23,461,020

Chaparral & Temecula Valley - Super High School Attendance Area (SHSAA) - Draft 2021/2022 Analysis

Temecula Valley Unified School District New Construction Eligibility Analysis



5th-Year Enrollment Projection
K-6

Grants
7-8

Grants
9-12

Grants
Non-Severe
SDC Grants

Severe SDC
Grants

Projected Enrollment (SAB 50-01) 1,784 1,022 2,372 127 56
Existing Capacity (SAB 50-02) (1,861) (453) 0 (109) 0
Estimated 2019-20 Eligibility (SAB 50-03) (77) 569 2,372 18 56
Projects / Adjustments
High #3 (Great Oak High School) #50/75192-00-008 0 0 (2,565) 0 (18)
Middle #5 (Gardener MS) #50/75192-00-009 (475) (729) 0 0 (18)
Wolf Valley/ Wolf Creek ES (Temecula Luiseno ES) #50/75192-00-013 (900) 0 0 0 0
Morgan Hill Elementary (Tobin ES) #50/75192-00-022 (640) (260) 0 0 0
High #3  (Great Oak HS) #50/75192-00-023 0 0 (459) 0 0
Morgan Hill Elementary -Final Wing (Tobin ES) #50/75192-00-027 0 0 (375) 0 0
Wolf Creek Elementary (Temecula Luiseno ES) #50/75192-00-028 0 0 (375) 0 0
Great Oak High #50/75192-00-031 (39) 0 (231) 0 0
Gardner (Erle Stanley) Middle #50/75192-00-038 0 0 0 0 0

Total Projects / Adjustments (2,054) (989) (4,005) 0 (36)
Estimated Remaining Eligibility (2,131) (420) (1,633) 18 20
Estimated State Grant* (50%) -$ -$ -$ 427,968$ 710,940$ 
Estimated District Match  (50%) -$ -$ -$ 427,968$ 710,940$ 
Estimated Total Funding (100%) $0 $0 $0 $855,936 $1,421,880

Temecula Valley Unified School District New Construction Eligibility Analysis

Great Oak HS - High School Attendance Area (HSAA) - Draft 2021/22 Analysis



TEMECULA VALLEY USD 
STATE SCHOOL FACILITY PROGRAM
MODERNIZATION FUNDING ANALYSIS



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

Paloma Elementary 1,660,178$       1,106,785$         2,766,963$         325 325
Pauba Valley Elementary 1,660,178$       1,106,785$         2,766,963$         325 325
Red Hawk Elementary 3,091,381$       2,060,921$         5,152,302$         561 7 8 576
Temecula Elementary 797,667$          531,778$            1,329,445$         125 13 138
Temecula Middle 5,205,083$       3,470,055$         8,675,138$         938 9 947

TOTALS 12,414,487$     8,276,325$        20,690,812$      0 2,274 0 0 29 8 2,311

2021 Districtwide Modernization Funding Received

2021 SFP Modernization Grants



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

Helen Hunt Jackson Elementary 1,579,152$       1,052,768$         2,631,919$         140 140
Nicolas Valley Elementary 2,103,242$       1,402,162$         3,505,404$         388 11 399
Paloma Elementary 1,932,498$       1,288,332$         3,220,831$         327 24 351
Pauba Valley Elementary 1,247,429$       831,619$            2,079,048$         210 16 226
Rancho Elementary 3,957,400$       2,638,267$         6,595,667$         774 774
Temecula Elementary* 1,632,944$       1,088,630$         2,721,574$         40 110 2 5 157
Vail Elementary 2,673,934$       1,782,622$         4,456,556$         489 16 505
Vintage Hills Elementary 4,159,899$       2,773,266$         6,933,165$         786 13 799
James Day Middle 3,197,629$       2,131,753$         5,329,381$         513 26 9 548
Margarita Middle 2,074,500$       1,383,000$         3,457,501$         332 26 358
Temecula Middle 1,431,519$       954,346$            2,385,865$         221 13 6 240
Vail Ranch Middle 5,408,424$       3,605,616$         9,014,040$         937 15 17 969
Chaparral High 3,562,895$       2,375,263$         5,938,158$         405 26 27 458
Temecula Valley High 12,456,435$    8,304,290$         20,760,725$       1,530 91 45 1,666
Rancho Vista High 1,600,200$       1,066,800$         2,667,000$         228 228
Susan H. Nelson High 1,424,161$       949,441$            2,373,602$         206 206

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 50,442,261$     33,628,174$      84,070,435$      40 7,456 2 0 422 104 8,024

* Unclear how many grants have been funded (Could increase by 125 Grants?)

Districtwide Modernization Eligibility

SFP Modernization Grants2022



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

Chaparral High 14,461,939$    9,641,292$         24,103,231$       1,917 39 36 1,992
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 14,461,939$     9,641,292$        24,103,231$      0 1,917 0 0 39 36 1,992

SFP Modernization Grants2023

2023 Districtwide Modernization Eligibility



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

Abby Reinke Elementary 1,533,876$       1,022,584$         2,556,460$         300 300
Helen Hunt Jackson Elementary 3,026,849$       2,017,899$         5,044,748$         592 592
James Day Middle 2,614,133$       1,742,755$         4,356,888$         455 3 13 471
Margarita Middle 590,620$          393,747$            984,367$            98 98
Chaparral High 2,084,471$       1,389,647$         3,474,118$         297 297

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 9,849,948$       6,566,632$        16,416,580$      0 1,742 0 0 3 13 1,758

2024 Districtwide Modernization Eligibility

2024 SFP Modernization Grants



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

Abby Reinke Elementary 1,909,551$       1,273,034$         3,182,585$         276 19 18 313
Vintage Hills Elementary 193,992$          129,328$            323,320$            16 16
Bella Vista Middle 7,525,676$       5,017,118$         12,542,794$       1,335 41 1,376

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 9,629,219$       6,419,480$        16,048,699$      0 1,611 0 0 76 18 1,705

SFP Modernization Grants2025

2025 Districtwide Modernization Eligibility



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

Ysabel Barnett Elementary 4,025,527$       2,683,685$         6,709,212$         693 22 15 730
Temecula Middle 145,494$          96,996$               242,490$            12 12

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 4,171,021$       2,780,681$        6,951,702$        0 693 0 0 34 15 742

2026 SFP Modernization Grants

2026 Districtwide Modernization Eligibility



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

French Valley Elementary 4,901,295$       3,267,530$         8,168,825$         842 31 16 889
Erle Stanley Gardner Middle 5,918,408$       3,945,605$         9,864,013$         1,007 25 13 1,045
Chaparral High 1,821,880$       1,214,587$         3,036,467$         201 2 24 227
Great Oak High 22,237,379$    14,824,919$       37,062,298$       2,997 60 34 3,091
Temecula Valley High 84,872$             56,581$               141,453$            7 7

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 34,963,834$     23,309,222$      58,273,056$      0 5,047 0 0 125 87 5,259

2028 Districtwide Modernization Eligibility

2028 SFP Modernization Grants



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

Alamos Elementary 5,166,689$       3,444,459$         8,611,148$         914 32 9 955
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 5,166,689$       3,444,459$        8,611,148$        0 914 0 0 32 9 955

2029 Districtwide Modernization Eligibility

2029 SFP Modernization Grants



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

Crowne Hill Elementary 2,964,694$       1,976,463$         4,941,157$         457 16 28 501
La Vorgna Elementary 4,325,915$       2,883,943$         7,209,858$         776 33 809
Tony Tobin Elementary 4,076,798$       2,717,865$         6,794,663$         702 18 18 738

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 11,367,407$     7,578,271$        18,945,678$      0 1,935 0 0 67 46 2,048

2030 Districtwide Modernization Eligibility

2030 SFP Modernization Grants



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project 50 Year Old
 25/20 Year 

Old 

 50 Year Old 
SDC Non-

Severe 
 50 year Old 

SDC - Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC Non-

Severe 

 25/20 Year 
Old SDC 
Severe Total

Temecula Luiseno Elementary 3,996,224$       2,664,149$         6,660,373$         737 21 758
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALS 3,996,224$       2,664,149$        6,660,373$        0 737 0 0 21 0 758

2031 Districtwide Modernization Eligibility

2031 SFP Modernization Grants



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

State District Total State District Total State District Total State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project Share Match Project Share Match Project Share Match Project

Abby Reinke Elementary -$                          -$                         -$                         1,533,876$       1,022,584$       2,556,460$       1,909,551$       1,273,034$       3,182,585$       
Helen Hunt Jackson Elementary 1,579,152$         1,052,768$         2,631,919$         3,026,849$       2,017,899$       5,044,748$       
Nicolas Valley Elementary 2,103,242$         1,402,162$         3,505,404$         
Paloma Elementary 1,932,498$         1,288,332$         3,220,831$         
Pauba Valley Elementary 1,247,429$         831,619$            2,079,048$         
Rancho Elementary 3,957,400$         2,638,267$         6,595,667$         
Temecula Elementary 1,632,944$         1,088,630$         2,721,574$         
Vail Elementary 2,673,934$         1,782,622$         4,456,556$         
Vintage Hills Elementary 4,159,899$         2,773,266$         6,933,165$         193,992$          129,328$          323,320$          
Bella Vista Middle 7,525,676$       5,017,118$       12,542,794$     
James Day Middle 3,197,629$         2,131,753$         5,329,381$         2,614,133$       1,742,755$       4,356,888$       
Margarita Middle 2,074,500$         1,383,000$         3,457,501$         590,620$          393,747$          984,367$          
Temecula Middle 1,431,519$         954,346$            2,385,865$         
Vail Ranch Middle 5,408,424$         3,605,616$         9,014,040$         
Chaparral High 3,562,895$         2,375,263$         5,938,158$         14,461,939$      9,641,292$         24,103,231$     2,084,471$       1,389,647$       3,474,118$       
Temecula Valley High 12,456,435$       8,304,290$         20,760,725$       
Rancho Vista High 1,600,200$         1,066,800$         2,667,000$         
Susan H. Nelson High 1,424,161$         949,441$            2,373,602$         

TOTALS 50,442,261$      33,628,174$      84,070,435$      14,461,939$      9,641,292$        24,103,231$    9,849,948$      6,566,632$      16,416,580$    9,629,219$      6,419,480$      16,048,699$    

Overall Districtwide Modernization Eligibility

2022 2023 2024 2025



Temecula Valley Unified

March 1, 2022

Districtwide Modernization Eligibility

State District Total State District Total State District Total State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project Share Match Project Share Match Project Share Match Project

Alamos Elementary 5,166,689$       3,444,459$       8,611,148$       
French Valley Elementary 4,901,295$       3,267,530$       8,168,825$       
Ysabel Barnett Elementary 4,025,527$         2,683,685$         6,709,212$         
Erle Stanley Gardner Middle 5,918,408$       3,945,605$       9,864,013$       
Temecula Middle 145,494$            96,996$              242,490$            
Chaparral High 1,821,880$       1,214,587$       3,036,467$       
Great Oak High 22,237,379$     14,824,919$     37,062,298$     
Temecula Valley High 84,872$            56,581$            141,453$          

TOTALS 4,171,021$         2,780,681$        6,951,702$        -$                       -$                        -$                      34,963,834$    23,309,222$    58,273,056$    5,166,689$      3,444,459$      8,611,148$      

State District Total State District Total 

Schools Share Match Project Share Match Project

Crowne Hill Elementary 2,964,694$         1,976,463$         4,941,157$         
La Vorgna Elementary 4,325,915$         2,883,943$         7,209,858$         
Temecula Luiseno Elementary 3,996,224$         2,664,149$         6,660,373$       
Tony Tobin Elementary 4,076,798$         2,717,865$         6,794,663$         

TOTALS 11,367,407$      7,578,271$        18,945,678$      3,996,224$        2,664,149$        6,660,373$      

Funding Received 2021 12,414,487$    8,276,325$     20,690,812$   

GRAND TOTALS 156,463,029$  104,308,686$ 260,771,714$ 

2030

2026 2027 2028 2029

2031


